Council Decision (EU) 2020/984 of 7 July 2020 on the conclusion of the Protocol on the implementation of the Fisheries Partnership Agreement between the European Community and the Republic of Guinea-Bissau (2019-2024)

Article 1	The Protocol on the implementation of the Fisheries Partnership Agreement
Article 2 Article 3	The President of the Council shall, on behalf of the In accordance with the procedure laid down in the Annex
Article 4	This Decision shall enter into force on the day of Signature

ANNEX

Procedure for the approval of modifications to the Protocol to be adopted by the Joint Committee

Where the Joint Committee is called upon to adopt modifications...

The Commission shall ensure that the approval on behalf of...

Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made to Council Decision (EU) 2020/984. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

- (1) Consent of 17 June 2020 (not yet published in the Official Journal).
- (2) Council Regulation (EC) No 241/2008 of 17 March 2008 on the conclusion of the Fisheries Partnership Agreement between the European Community and the Republic of Guinea-Bissau (OJ L 75, 18.3.2008, p. 49).
- (**3**) OJ L 342, 27.12.2007, p. 5.
- (4) Council Decision (EU) 2019/1088 of 6 June 2019 on the signing, on behalf of the European Union, and provisional application of the Protocol on the implementation of the Fisheries Partnership Agreement between the European Community and the Republic of Guinea-Bissau (2019-2024) (OJ L 173, 27.6.2019, p. 1).

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made to Council Decision (EU) 2020/984. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to:

- Decision revoked by 2023 c. 28 Sch. 1 Pt. 2